SERVING LYNN HAVEN ELEMENTARY:

BUS 818
9:03am START W 15TH ST @ CAROLINA AVE
9:06 am STOP CAROLINA AVE @ W 19TH ST
9:09am STOP W 19TH ST @ MAINE AVE
9:11am STOP W 19TH ST @ NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE
9:13am STOP W 17TH ST @ MONTANA AVE
9:15am STOP 1513 MAINE AVE
9:177am STOP MAINE AVE @ 14THST W
9:19am STOP 1507 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE

FOREST MANOR APTS

9:22am STOP 14TH ST W @ MASSACHUSETTS AVE
9:24 am STOP MASSACHUSETTS AVE @ W 16TH ST
9:26 am STOP W 16TH ST @ CONNECTICUT AVE
9:28am STOP W 16TH ST @ MARYLAND AVE
9:33am STOP GOOSE BAYOU RD @ BAYWOOD DR
9:35am STOP GOOSE BAYOU RD @ SCHOONER LN
9:43am STOP W 16TH ST @ VIRGINIA AVE
9:46 am STOP 1849/1820 VIRGINIA AVE
9:48am STOP MOWAT SCHOOL RD & GERALO LN
9:52am STOP FLORIDA AVE @ W 16TH ST
9:56 am STOP E 12TH ST @ IOWA AVE
9:58am STOP E 12TH ST @ TEXAS AVE
9:59am STOP DELAWARE AVE @ E 12TH ST
10:01 am STOP DELAWARE AVE @ E 10TH ST
10:03 am STOP DELAWARE AVE @ E 8TH ST
10:07 am STOP 3201 COUNTRY CLUB DR
10:14 am STOP ARKANSAS AVE @ E 10TH ST
10:18 am STOP INDIANA AVE @ E 10TH ST
10:21 am STOP MICHIGAN AVE @ E 8TH ST
10:24 am STOP E 4TH ST @ PENNSYLVANIA AVE

10:28 am END CAROLINA AVE @ W 3RD ST




